
DRINKS MENU
WATER AND SOFT DRINKS
SOLAN DE CABRAS WATER 33CL 2.50

SOLAN DE CABRAS SPARKLING WATER 33CL 2.50

PEPSI 2.70

PEPSI ZERO 2.70

LIPTON 2.70

TONIC SCHWEPPES 2.70

ORANGE SCHWEPPES 2.70

LEMON SCHWEPPES 2.70

SEVEN UP 2.70

AQUARADE 2.70

RED BULL 3.30

RED BULL SUGAR FREE 3.30

PINNEAPLE, PEACH OR ORANGE JUICE 2.50

BEER
ALHAMBRA ESPECIAL 33CL 3.20

ALHAMBRA ESPECIAL JAR 50CL 4.95

ALHAMBRA 1925 RESERVA 3.50

RADLER 33CL 3.20

RADLER JAR 50CL 4.95

CORONA 3.50

MAHOU 0,0% TOASTED 3.20

MAHOU GLUTEN FREE 3.20

PETRICOR IPA 3.50

SANGRIA
RED WINE SANGRIA 18.50

CAVA SANGRIA 19.50

TINTO DE VERANO 17.50

5.20

5.90

4.90

VERMOUTH AND APERITIF
PANDO 3.30

CANASTA 3.30

RED CINZANO 3.80

RED PETRONI 4.50

WHITE PETRONI 4.50

PETRONI SPRITZ 6.50

APEROL SPRITZ 6.50

CAMPARI SPRITZ 7.50

LIQUEURS

JÄGERMEISTER 6.00

LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI 6.00

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE FIRE 6.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

CREMA DE ALBA 6.00

FERNET 6.00

RUAVIEJA AGUARDIENTE DE ORUJO 6.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

RUAVIEJA HIERBAS 6.004.00

RUAVIEJA CREMA 6.004.00

COCKTAILS

SEX ON THE BEACH 10.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.00

PIÑA COLADA 10.00

TEQUILA SUNRISE 10.00

MOJITO / STRAWBERRY MOJITO 10.00

PALOMA CODIGO 10.00

PALOMA DON JULIO 12.00

GIN
ZAFIRO 8.00

ZAFIRO PINK 8.00

TANQUERAY 9.00

BEEFEATER BLACK 9.00

SEAGRAM’S 9.00

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 10.00

TANQUERAY RANGPUR 10.00

ROKU 10.00

GIN MARE 11.00

TANQUERAY Nº TEN 12.00

MONKEY 47  13.00

CITADELLE

LARIOS 12 9.00

BULLDOG 10.00

RUM
DOS MADERAS 5+3 8.00

DOS MADERAS 5+5 10.00

HAVANA ORIGEN 8.00

HAVANA CLUB 7 10.00

MALIBÚ 8.00

BRUGAL AÑEJO 8.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

BRUGAL DOBLE RESERVA 10.006.00

DIPLOMATICO   12.005.00

ZACAPA 23 13.006.00

WHISKY
BALLENTINE’S 8.00

BALLENTINE’S 10  9.00

JOHNNIE WALKER RED  8.00

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 10.00

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE 13.00

JAMESON 9.00

CHIVAS REGAL 12 10.00

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE WHISKEY  9.00

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE HONEY 9.00

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE APPLE 9.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

8.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

DYC 8 8.004.00

MACALLAN 12 15.009.00

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY 15.009.00

BOURBON FOUR ROSES 9.004.00

VODKA
ABSOLUT 8.00

CÎROC 13.00

BELVEDERE PURE ORGANIC 13.00

4.00

7.00

7.00

TEQUILA
CODIGO BLANCO 7.00

CODIGO ROSA 7.00

DON JULIO BLANCO 10.00

5.00

5.00

8.00

CODIGO REPOSADO 7.005.00

DON JULIO REPOSADO 12.0010.00

CHAMPAGNE
PERRIER JOUET 70.00

MOET IMPERIAL 60.00

COGNAC
DUQUE DE ALBA 8.00

HENNESSY V.S NAKED 10.00

10.00

ALCOHOL FREE
SEAGRAM’S 0,0 9.00

TANQUERAY 0,0 9.00

NATUREO 0,0 (WHITE WINE) 24.503.80

CRODINO APERITIVO 5.00

MOJITO JÄGERMEISTER 10.00



DRINKS MENU - AFTER 23:30

WATER AND SOFT DRINKS
WATER SOLAN DE CABRAS 33CL 3.00

SPARKLING WATER SOLAN DE CABRAS 33CL 3.00

PEPSI 3.00

PEPSI ZERO 3.00

LIPTON 3.00

TONIC SCHWEPPES 3.00

ORANGE SCHWEPPES 3.00

LEMON SCHWEPPES 3.00

SEVEN UP 3.00

AQUARADE 3.00

RED BULL 5.00

RED BULL SUGAR-FREE 5.00

PINNEAPLE, PEACH OR ORANGE JUICE 3.00

BEER
ALHAMBRA ESPECIAL 33CL 4.00

ALHAMBRA ESPECIAL 50CL 6.00

ALHAMBRA 1925 RESERVA 5.00

ALHAMBRA RESERVA ROJA 5.00

CORONA 5.00

MAHOU 0,0% TOASTED 5.00

SAN MIGUEL GLUTEN-FREE 5.00

SANGRÍA
RED WINE SANGRÍA 25.00

CAVA SANGRÍA 25.00

TINTO DE VERANO 25.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

VERMOUTH AND APERITIF
PANDO 5.00

CANASTA 5.00

RED CINZANO 5.00

RED PETRONI 5.00

WHITE PETRONI 5.00

PETRONI SPRITZ 10.00

APEROL SPRITZ 10.00

LIQUEURS

JÄGERMEISTER 10.00

LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI 8.00

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE FIRE 11.00

5.00

4.00

5.00

CREMA DE ALBA 6.00

FERNET 10.00

RUAVIEJA ORUJO 8.00

5.00

5.00

RUAVIEJA HIERBAS 8.005.00

RUAVIEJA CREMA 8.005.00

COCKTAILS

SEX ON THE BEACH 13.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI 13.00

PIÑA COLADA 13.00

TEQUILA SUNRISE 13.00

MOJITO / STRAWBERRY MOJITO 13.00

PALOMA CODIGO 13.00

PALOMA DON JULIO 13.00

GIN
ZAFIRO 10.00

ZAFIRO PINK 10.00

TANQUERAY 10.00

BEEFEATER BLACK 10.00

SEAGRAM’S 10.00

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 10.00

TANQUERAY RANGPUR 10.00

ROKU 11.00

GIN MARE 13.00

TANQUERAY Nº TEN 12.00

MONKEY 47  15.00

CITADELLE

LARIOS 12 10.00

BULLDOG 13.00

RUM
DOS MADERAS 5+3 10.00

DOS MADERAS 5+5 13.00

HAVANA ORIGEN 10.00

HAVANA CLUB 7 13.00

MALIBÚ 10.00

BRUGAL AÑEJO 10.00

5.00

7.00

5.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

BRUGAL DOBLE RESERVA 12.007.00

DIPLOMATICO   15.008.00

ZACAPA 23 15.008.00

WHISKY
BALLENTINE’S 10.00

BALLENTINE’S 10  10.00

JOHNNIE WALKER RED  10.00

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 13.00

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE 15.00

JAMESON 10.00

CHIVAS REGAL 12 13.00

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE WHISKEY  11.00

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE HONEY 11.00

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE APPLE 11.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

7.00

8.00

5.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

DYC 8 10.005.00

MACALLAN 12 17.0010.00

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY 17.0010.00

BOURBON FOUR ROSES 10.005.00

VODKA
ABSOLUT 10.00

CÎROC 13.00

BELVEDERE PURE ORGANIC 13.00

5.00

8.00

8.00

TEQUILA
CODIGO BLANCO 10.00

CODIGO ROSA 10.00

DON JULIO BLANCO 13.00

7.00

7.00

10.00

CODIGO REPOSADO 10.007.00

DON JULIO REPOSADO 15.0013.00

CHAMPAGNE
PERRIER JOUET 100.00

MOET IMPERIAL 90.00

COGNAC
DUQUE DE ALBA 10.00

HENNESSY V.S NAKED 12.00

12.00

MOJITO JÄGERMEISTER 13.00

RUAVIEJA PATXARAN 8.005.00

4.00

BEEFEATER PINK 10.00

MALFY ARANCIA 13.00

TANQUERAY LONDON 10.00


